
Contract Name:
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Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4 Counties Served
(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date
(DMS USE ONLY)

Accent Office Interiors www.accentoffice.com BOB WILGUS bob@accentoffice.com 850-386-5201 2108-3 Gilliam Lane Tallahassee FL 32308 Statewide 9/14/2020
AMERICAS OFFICE SOURCE INC WWW.AMERICASOFFICESOURCE.COM KATIE CORBIN-BRENTS KATIE@AMERICASOFFICESOURCE.COM 407-478-0637 212 706 TURNBULL AVENUE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS FL 32701 Statewide 9/14/2020
AOE OF FLORIDA INC. -  (BOS ORLANDO) www.bos.com Arlene Martinez arlene.martinez@bos.com 407-805-9911 200 Technology Park ste 1020 Lake Mary FL 32746 Statewide 9/14/2020
Budget Office Interiors www.budgetofficeinteriors.com SYLVIA CROSBY SYLVIA@BUDGETOFFICEINTERIORS.COM 904-733-0182 3030 Powers Ave. S. 101 Jacksonville, JACKSONVILLE FL 32207 Statewide 9/14/2020
CI Group (Boca Raton) www.the-cigroup.com Alfredo Alvarado aalvarado@the-cigroup.com 954-354-1711 902 Clint Moore Road Boca Raton FL 33487 Statewide 9/14/2020
CI Group (Orlando) www.the-cigroup.com Brandi Markiewicz bmarkiewicz@the-cigroup.com 407-768-3600 20 N Orange Avenue, Suite 106 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 9/14/2020
CI Group (Tampa/St Petersburg) www.the-cigroup.com Linda Mullen lmullen@the-cigroup.com 727-539-7544 12115 28th Street North St. Petersburg FL 33716 Statewide 9/14/2020
Commercial Design Services Inc. (Orlando) www.cdsorlando.com Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 407-774-4832 2405 Lucien Way, Suite 250 Orlando FL 32751 Statewide 9/14/2020
Commercial Design Services Inc. (Tampa) www.cdstampa.com Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-0580 5805 Barry Road Tampa FL 33634 Statewide 9/14/2020
Commercial design Services Tally WWW.CDSTAMPA.COM BRANDON REICHERT BREICHERT@CDSTALLY.COM 850-241-0800 508-C CAPITAL CIRCLE TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Statewide 9/14/2020
COMPASS OFFICE SOLUTIONS www.compass-office.com Jose Diaz diazj@compass-office.com 954-430-4590 3320 Enterprise Way Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 9/14/2020
Direct Office Solutions www.directofficesolutions.net Kristen Helverson kristen@directofficesolutions.net 954-440-4410 700 NW 57th Court Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Statewide 9/14/2020
Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Jon Goldberg jgoldberg@empireoffice.com 954-707-6200 2 Oakwood Blvd Hollywood FL 33020 Statewide 9/14/2020
Empire Office Inc (Orlando) www.empireoffice.com Ken Hawes khawes@empireoffice.com 407-599-6505 110 Hillscrest Street Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 9/14/2020
Empire Office Inc (Tampa) www.empireoffice.com Terry Shields tshields@empireoffice.com 813-543-5050 1000 N Ashley Drive, Suite 130 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 9/14/2020
Executive Office Furniture WWW.EOFINC.COM SHIRLEY BILBO SBILBO@EOFINC.COM 850-224-9476 1401 S. Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 9/14/2020
FLORIA BUSINESS INTERIORS - (BOS TAMPA) www.bos.com Kevin Baker kevin.baker@bos.com 813-549-7310 1600 E 8th Avenue, #C201 Tampa FL 33605 Statewide 9/14/2020
Holmes & Brakel Business Interiors  Jax www.holmesbrakel.com Larry Aziz laziz@holmesbrakel.com 904-538-0423 8933 Western Way S. 2 Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 9/14/2020
Holmes & Brakel International Inc www.holmesbrakel.com Sarah Paulk spaulk@holmesbrakel.com 813-229-6869 3901 Coconut Palm Drive, #102 Tampa FL 33619 Statewide 9/14/2020
Imageworks /Leitz office www.goimageworks.org Damon Calen damon@goimageworks.org 850-271-2600 1119 Florida Ave Lynn Haven FL 32444 Statewide 9/14/2020
Interior Contract Services www.orlandobusinessfurniture.com Rosanne Stoffregen rstoff@interiorcontract.com 407-294-4141 3939 N John Young Parkway, Suite 100 Orlando FL 32804 Statewide 9/14/2020
Interior Fusion Jacksonville location www.interiorfusionjax.com Steve Jacobs sjacobs@ifsdv.com 904-731-0063 8409 Baymeadows Rd. Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 9/14/2020
Interior Fusion LLC www.interiorfusion.us Richard Fendley admin@ifsdv.com 727-275-1200 7225B Bryan Dairy Road Largo FL 33773 Statewide 9/14/2020
OEC Business Interiors WWW.OEC-FL.COM DAVID SALTER DSALTER@OEC-FL.COM 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80TH BOUL. GAINESVILLE FL 32606 Statewide 9/14/2020
Office Environments Tally WWW.OFFICENVIRONMENTS.COM Thomas CURRY TCURRY@OFFICENVIRONMENTS.COM 850-241-1750 1211 GOVERNORS SQUARE BLVD S. 100 Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 9/14/2020
Office Furniture Center, Inc. www.ofctampa.com Edwin Celeiro edwin@ofctampa.com 813-254-7253 2117 W Kennedy Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 Statewide 9/14/2020
Perdue Inc. WWW.PERDUEOFFICE.COM VINCE MCCORMACK VINCE.MCCORMACK@PERDUEOFFICE.COM 904-737-5858 5 WEST FORSYTH ST. S. 100 JACKSONVILLE FL 32202 Statewide 9/14/2020
Staples www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 4661 Oak Fair Boulevard Tampa FL 33610 Statewide 9/14/2020
WORKSCAPES INC - Tampa www.workscapes.com Dick Dvorak rdvorak@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 501 E Kennedy Blvd Ste 100 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 9/14/2020
WORKSCAPES INC- Orlando www.workscapes.com Jillian McCluskey jmccluskey@workscapes.com 407-599-6770 1173 N Orange Avenue Orlando FL 32804 Statewide 9/14/2020
YOUR OFFICE INC www.yourofficefl.com Chuck Williams yourofficefl@aol.com 954-326-8219 609 nw 28th Street Wilton Manors FL 33311 Statewide 9/14/2020

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.
* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
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